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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 90 75 60 225 90 97 187 412

2 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 70 80 85 235 81 90 171 406

3 Leźnicka Anna Maria P Olsztyn 60 80 60 200 84 96 180 380

4 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 65 60 75 200 75 93 168 368

5 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 55 75 60 190 87 89 176 366

6 Ambroziak Maria M Lublin 65 35 85 185 81 90 171 356

7 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 50 65 70 185 82 86 168 353

8 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 50 55 55 160 78 97 175 335

9 Tatarczak Natalia P Lublin 50 70 80 200 53 79 132 332

10 Krystynek-Kuryś Anna Maria P Chełm 20 40 35 95 53 34 87 182



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Borysiuk Bartłomiej M Warszawa 95 90 95 280 92 99 191 471

2 Górski Henryk M Tarnobrzeg 90 95 90 275 88 99 187 462

3 Pasztaleniec Kamil M Tarnobrzeg 95 90 90 275 91 96 187 462

4 Turczyn Paweł Andrzej M Lublin 100 90 80 270 85 98 183 453

5 Ulanowski Maciej M Lublin 80 90 95 265 88 98 186 451

6 Czarnecki Jacek Krzysztof M Biała Podlaska 90 80 90 260 93 96 189 449

7 Ślęzak Rafał M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 90 90 270 93 83 176 446

8 Szczęch Krzysztof M Tarnobrzeg 75 100 90 265 86 95 181 446

9 Oleksik Marcin Paweł M Radom 90 75 95 260 86 100 186 446

10 Wadas Michał M Siedlce 90 95 75 260 88 98 186 446

11 Kubik Bartosz Kamil M Radom 100 65 85 250 94 97 191 441

12 Kędzierawski Paweł M Chełm 85 70 90 245 93 98 191 436

13 Bocian Grzegorz M Przemyśl 85 90 95 270 70 94 164 434

14 Wójs Artur M Nowy Sącz 95 75 85 255 82 97 179 434

15 Szymczuk Marcin Aleksander M Białystok 85 65 90 240 94 97 191 431

16 Burak Andrzej M Białystok 75 75 90 240 92 99 191 431

17 Gochnio Jerzy Antoni M Biała Podlaska 90 75 95 260 77 93 170 430

18 Udrycki Sławomir M Lublin 75 85 95 255 88 87 175 430

19 Barszcz Mateusz M Radom 100 70 90 260 72 95 167 427

20 Małecki Artur M Krosno 85 80 90 255 75 97 172 427



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 85 90 255 78 94 172 427

22 Zieliński Marcin M Radom 90 80 75 245 81 99 180 425

23 Pilcicki Bogusław Wojciech M Białystok 80 80 85 245 92 88 180 425

24 Górski Łukasz Błażej M Radom 85 85 80 250 83 91 174 424

25 Kędzierawski Łukasz M Chełm 80 70 90 240 89 95 184 424

26 Molski Krzysztof Lech M Białystok 90 70 90 250 76 96 172 422

27 Bać Stanisław M Rzeszów 85 75 70 230 90 96 186 416

28 Barwicki Paweł M Radom 85 75 80 240 79 95 174 414

29 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 90 75 60 225 90 97 187 412

30 Hołodniak Ireneusz M Krosno 75 60 80 215 95 100 195 410

31 Michałowski Wojciech M Białystok 80 65 70 215 93 100 193 408

32 Jaczyński Waldemar, Piotr M Lublin 80 65 85 230 83 94 177 407

33 Kędzierawski Piotr M Chełm 70 75 80 225 88 94 182 407

34 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 70 80 85 235 81 90 171 406

35 Piętak Paweł Tomasz M Chełm 85 65 90 240 89 76 165 405

36 Sot Tomasz Janusz M Radom 80 80 70 230 77 97 174 404

37 Połeć Kamil Michał M Radom 95 65 85 245 68 90 158 403

38 Pasztaleniec Damian M Tarnobrzeg 85 75 75 235 70 98 168 403

39 Kęski Adam M Tarnów 85 80 60 225 76 100 176 401

40 Bobola Grzegorz M Rzeszów 80 70 80 230 77 92 169 399

41 Konarski Jarosław M Biała Podlaska 80 75 75 230 70 96 166 396

42 Matejek Tomasz M Biała Podlaska 80 60 75 215 78 95 173 388



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Mańko Mariusz Andrzej M Łomża 65 65 75 205 87 92 179 384

44 Grzybowski Zbigniew Cezary M Radom 75 60 90 225 59 93 152 377

45 Olender Robert M Radom 85 65 65 215 64 98 162 377

46 Szczęch Konrad M Tarnobrzeg 75 50 75 200 78 95 173 373

47 Gawlik Rafał M Kielce 80 70 65 215 67 90 157 372

48 Połeć Bernard M Tarnobrzeg 65 70 65 200 74 98 172 372

49 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 55 75 60 190 87 89 176 366

50 Ambroziak Maria M Lublin 65 35 85 185 81 90 171 356

51 Wawryniuk Tomasz Kazimierz M Biała Podlaska 60 65 60 185 74 94 168 353

52 Małecka Jolanta M Krosno 50 65 70 185 82 86 168 353

53 Wojtasiak Ryszard Stanisław M Chełm 65 65 65 195 62 93 155 350

54 Polski Robert Jerzy M Zamość 55 45 75 175 80 91 171 346

55 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 50 55 55 160 78 97 175 335

56 Borysiuk Krzysztof Waldemar M Biała Podlaska 45 50 55 150 76 98 174 324

57 Romanik Sylwester M Siedlce 95 65 70 230 91 0 91 321

58 Maciąg Andrzej Jan M Chełm 0 0 0 0 24 84 108 108



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Chróst Andrzej Henryk P Radom 90 85 90 265 93 98 191 456

2 Strulak Jan Edward P Skierniewice 70 90 90 250 91 89 180 430

3 Wiosna Adrian Dariusz P Radom 75 70 95 240 89 98 187 427

4 Kamiński Jacek P Lublin 70 80 95 245 89 89 178 423

5 Korona Kamil P Chełm 60 85 90 235 88 81 169 404

6 Siembida Arkadiusz P Tarnobrzeg 90 85 70 245 72 82 154 399

7 Bednarczuk Andrzej P Chełm 70 85 80 235 61 97 158 393

8 Pcion Jacek P Chełm 80 70 70 220 73 96 169 389

9 Grzyb Marek Waldemar P Radom 80 70 60 210 80 98 178 388

10 Leźnicka Anna Maria P Olsztyn 60 80 60 200 84 96 180 380

11 Biniszewski Tomasz Paweł P Radom 70 70 75 215 71 92 163 378

12 Górski Wojciech P Radom 65 60 80 205 76 96 172 377

13 Wiszowaty Cezary Rafał P Olsztyn 70 70 70 210 80 82 162 372

14 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 65 60 75 200 75 93 168 368

15 Pająk Grzegorz Paweł P Olsztyn 70 75 75 220 73 74 147 367

16 Kossak Janusz P Biała Podlaska 60 55 80 195 77 93 170 365

17 Bartnik Michał P Warszawa 80 60 75 215 55 83 138 353

18 Rawiak Lesław P Zamość 45 55 80 180 73 98 171 351

19 Halicki Paweł P Kraków 80 40 40 160 93 93 186 346

20 Polski Bartosz P Zamość 70 75 60 205 55 77 132 337



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Tatarczak Natalia P Lublin 50 70 80 200 53 79 132 332

22 Kostyła Zbigniew P Zamość 65 65 55 185 57 71 128 313

23 Bobola Kamil P Przemyśl 60 70 55 185 52 69 121 306

24 Wawrzecki Hubert P Biała Podlaska 70 25 75 170 62 69 131 301

25 Piróg Hubert P Biała Podlaska 50 45 65 160 50 85 135 295

26 Wrzesień Ryszard P Warszawa 65 40 50 155 43 76 119 274

27 Biedroń Maciej Jakub P Chełm 45 35 50 130 26 70 96 226

28 Dylewski Stanisław P Piotrków Trybunalski 35 30 20 85 52 87 139 224

29 Krystynek-Kuryś Anna Maria P Chełm 20 40 35 95 53 34 87 182



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Gochnio Jerzy Antoni M Biała Podlaska 90 75 95 260 77 93 170 430

2 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 80 85 90 255 78 94 172 427

3 Molski Krzysztof Lech M Białystok 90 70 90 250 76 96 172 422

4 Bać Stanisław M Rzeszów 85 75 70 230 90 96 186 416

5 Hołodniak Ireneusz M Krosno 75 60 80 215 95 100 195 410

6 Jaczyński Waldemar, Piotr M Lublin 80 65 85 230 83 94 177 407

7 Grzybowski Zbigniew Cezary M Radom 75 60 90 225 59 93 152 377

8 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta M Rzeszów 55 75 60 190 87 89 176 366

9 Wojtasiak Ryszard Stanisław M Chełm 65 65 65 195 62 93 155 350

10 Kostyła Zbigniew P Zamość 65 65 55 185 57 71 128 313

11 Wrzesień Ryszard P Warszawa 65 40 50 155 43 76 119 274

12 Maciąg Andrzej Jan M Chełm 0 0 0 0 24 84 108 108


